TNCLINATION REPORT
P. O. L.awer 1828

'ERATOR Pennzoil Company ADDRESS Midland, Texas 79702-1828
sASE  Eddy 21 Federal WELL NO. 1 FIEID White City Penn Gas
. =
CATION 1650 FNL & FWL, Sec. 21, T24S, R26E, Pddy County, New Mex i RECEIVED
INCLINATION SEP201gggﬂmNiMmm
DEPTH _ DEGREE __ DTSPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
0.C. D
381 1—1/2 9.98 ;‘?\?EQIIA' QEEICE 9.98
800 2 14.62 24.60
1,300 . 2 17.45 42.05
1,405 3 5.49 47.54
1,656 2 8.76 56.30
2,063 1-3/4 12.41 68.71
2,554 1-3/4 14.98 83.69
3,300 1/2 6.49 90.18
3,786 1/2 4.23 94.41
4,406 1/2 5.39 99.80
4,519 1 1.98 101.78
5,284 1/2 6.66 108.44
5,415 1/2 1.14 109.58
5,933 2 18.08 127.66
6,182 2 8.69 136.35
6,491 1-1/2 8.10 144.45
6,898 2 14.20 158.65
7,331 1 7.58 166.23
7,850 1-3/4 15.83 ‘ 182.06
8,400 2-1/2 23.98 206.04
8,650 2 8.73 214.77
9,100 2 15.71 230.48
9,600 2 17.45 247.93
10,448 2 29.60 277.53
10,713 2 9.25 286.78
11,503 2 27.51 314.45

T hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

B. M. H. DRILLING, INC.
- 4 ) '
By: ég;;?«(l;;;;2<<gjlw,1ﬂ \ é;ﬂ - X

Title: Earl Frederickson, President

affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Earl Frederickson
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the
well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not
intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Affiant's Signature

cworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 15th  gay of  September
19 82

<Z:>;?i;4ﬂ¢z//2§§éf~

Va AL
Notary Public for State of Te%gé (Lana S. Henry)

Midland County

My Comission Expires:

11-26-84




